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BRICON ClubMaster:

Cod

Semn

Nume:

Adresa:

Post.:

Timp

Inel el.

C523011C
C5E52983
C54B65A9
C5E0556A
C5E052CA
C523033F
C5A44FE3
C5A45235
C5E05399
C5A45163
C5A452CC
C5A12D76
C5E529DF
C5E5284C
C5328ACC
C5328A1C
C572695A
C5A44F63
C532892F
C5A450D9
C5FF7B20
C57Ce6D73
C5720CB5
C5E05485
C5A44F4A
C53289F9
C5A451cCC
C5A12B9C
C523017F
C5E529F3
C551B87C
C5A44FD6

atura

Inel matr.

M-43575

992308
992360
992324
992325
992339
992338
992381
992351
992336
992368
992379
992321
992375
992359
992332
992316
992335
992369
992347
992366
992343
992312
992334
992327
992364
992328
992355
992345
992310
992367
992329
992358

Lista de imbrcare

Localitate:

Ceas.:

Coord.
BREBU

Desigilare

Data Ceas atomic

16:36:18
16:36:27
16:36:35
16:36:45
16:36:54
16:37:01
16:37:10
16:37:17
16:37:24
16:37:32
16:37:40
16:37:48
16:38:01
16:38:09
16:38:22
16:38:31
16:38:50
16:38:59
16:39:07
16:39:16
16:39:24
16:39:33
16:39:43
16:39:51
16:40:00
16:40:09
16:40:16
16:40:25
16:40:33
16:40:?2
16:40:51
16:41:01

SPX A1812 RO V03.17
SELER+MOSOR
VALEA DOFTANEI
2022

Licenta:
+000000.00

0000754603
+000000.00
Difer
M P
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32




